
Extra-Curricular Activities – Spring term 1 2026 

 Activity Year  When Where Point of Contact Cost 

 

 

Mon 

Choir Y1/2 3.15pm 
4.15pm 

SH 
Classroom 

Mrs Sam Hopwood 
sam.hopwood@stoswalds.yorkschools.net 

N/A 

Choir Y3/4/5/6 3.15pm 
4.30pm 

Hall Miss Katie Rowe 
katie.rowe@stoswalds.yorkschools.net 

N/A 

KS2 
Multi-sports 

Y3/4/5/6 3.10pm 
4.30pm 

Playground 
Hall 

Mr Adam Prentis York RLFC Knights 
a.prentis@yorkrlfc.com 

01904 670880 

£30.00 for    
5 sessions 

Woodwind & 
Brass Lessons 

Y3/4/5/6 Morning PPA room Richard Wilton (Music in Schools) 
tuba.123@hotmail.co.uk 

* 

 
 
 
 
 

Tues 

Homework Y3/4 10.25am 
10.45am 

TL  
Classroom 

Mr Tom Lloyd 
tom.lloyd@stoswalds.yorkschools.net 

N/A 

Keyboard  
Lessons 

Y1/2/3/4 /5/6 Morning PPA room Tim Farnhill 
07846 911831 

tim@yorkkeyboardschool.com 

* 

KS1  
Basketball 

Y1/2 3.10pm 
4.30pm 

Playground 
Hall 

Mr Danny Sellars 
dannysellers28@hotmail.co.uk 

Click here to book 

£21.00 for    
6 sessions 

Sewing Club Y2/3/4 3.15pm 
4.15pm 

The Burrow Mrs Kate Shatrova 
katesow@gmail.com 

N/A 

 
 
 
 

Wed 

Book Club Y3/4/5/6 12.45pm 
1.15pm 

RHu 
Classroom 

Miss Rachel Hunt 
rachel.hunt@stoswalds.yorkschools.net 

N/A 

Chess Club Y3/4/5/6 3.15pm 
4.15pm 

SA Classroom Mr Steve Airey 
stephen.airey@stoswalds.yorkschools.net 

N/A 

KS1  
Multi-sports 

Y1/2 3.10pm 
4.30pm 

Playground  
Hall 

Mr Adam Prentis York RLFC Knights 
a.prentis@yorkrlfc.com 

01904 670880 

£36.00 for    
6 sessions 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Thurs 

Art Y4/5/6 3.15pm 
4.15pm 

RWS Classroom Mrs Lucy Monkman 
lucy.monkman@btinternet.com 

01904 630043   

* 

Dance Club Y3/4 3.10pm 
4.15pm 

Hall Mrs Emily Paley 
Emily.paley@stoswalds.yorkschools.net 

N/A 

Keyboard  
Lessons 

Y1/2/3/4 /5/6 Morning PPA room Tim Farnhill 
07846 911831 

tim@yorkkeyboardschool.com 

* 

KS2  
Dodgeball  

Y3/4/5/6 3.15pm 
4.30pm 

Playground 
Hall 

 

Mr Danny Sellars 
dannysellers28@hotmail.co.uk 

Click here to book 

£21.00 for    
6 sessions 

Sewing Club Y2/3/4 3.15pm 
4.15pm 

The Burrow Mrs Kate Shatrova 
katesow@gmail.com 

N/A 

 
 

Fri 

Guitar  
Lessons  

Y3/4/5/6 Morning PPA room Mr Jonathan Hepworth 
07594 324000 

Jonathan.hepworth@live.co.uk 

* 

Homework Y5/6 12.45pm 
1.15pm 

RWS Classroom Mr Ryan Waterfall-Smith  
ryan.smith@stoswalds.yorkschools.net 

N/A 

 * For further information about pricing and organization of lessons, please contact the teacher concerned directly.  
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